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Uitslag ATV December 2014
gth loc. uukm..[mnhnhﬂjx gth-log

Fhcm
PELIMKT
PATHW
PALAS
PELIMZ
PELEBX
PAZDL
FELAFH
PEL1COLR
PFELASH
PALCRX
FEIFOA

23cm
PEINKT
PADDXN/S A
PATHY
PALAS
PEIPOA
PEIEBX
PEL10OLR
PAIDL
PE1ASH
PELAPH
PELIMZ
PAICRY
PE1IMPZ

13cm
PEINKT
PAIDX/ A
PATHV
PALAS
PE1ASH
PE1EEX
PAICRX
FEIPOA
PEIMPZ
PEIOLR
PA3DL

PA3CRX
PE1ASH

Gcm
FPEINKT

PAICRX
PAICWS
PASDN A
PE1ASH
PEIPOA

MI3I3EE 10 PE2TV  1032GH
JOZ1TK B 4-31 FEIEEX JO3ZBC
JO20XW 4 442 FELIMZ 1O21DU
1021DU 2 416 PALAS  JOIOXW
1032BC 5 415 PATHY  JO21TKE
jozovw 4 352 FELIMZ JO21DU
J021XM 4 252 FAIDL  JO20WW
JO21UN 3 208 FALAS  JO20XW
M22KF 2 151 PELIMZ 1021DU
JO220E 2 43 FELASH JO22KF
1022RF 1 | PAICRY 10220F
qth loc. gso's km /punten Best DX gth-loc
J23I3EE 18 3746 PASDX/ A 1022MD
032MD B 2432  PALAS  JO20XW
HO21TE 8 2122 PEINKET JO33EE
JjooMw 5 1404  PASDN/A JO2ZMD
1022RF ] 1120 PEINET JO33EE
1O032BC b 144  PEINKT JO33EE
1O2IUM 5 S04 PALAS  1O20XW
ozivw 3 556  PE1OLR JOZ1UN
1022KF 5 488 FELIMZ 1O21DU
1021¥M 3 448 FE1EBX JO3ZBC
1o210u 2 360 PASDX/A 1022MD
JO220E F; 176 PELASH JO2IKF
1022NE 2 136 PE1ASH 1022KF
gth loc. gso's kmfpunten Best DX gth-loc
JO33EE 14 4300  PELIDOT 1023VD
JO22MD ] 2200  PEINKT JO33EE
JOZ22TE 4 2040  PASDX/A JO22MD
JOZOKW 2 720 PATHV  JOZ1TK
JO22KF 4 720 PAICRX 10220E
1032BC 2 690 PEZTV  1032GH
10220 2 440 PELASH 1022KF
JO22RF 2 400 PASDY/ A 1022MD
JO22MNE 2 340 PE1ASH JO22ZKF
JOZ1UN 1 140 PATHYV  JOZ1TE
JOZOVW 1 120 PALAS  JO20XW
gth loc. gso's km/punten Best DX gth-loc
JO220E 1 175 PELASH JO22KF
JOZ22KF 1 175 PAICRX J0O220E
qth loc, gso's Best DX gth-loc
JOI3IEE 7 1620  PELIDOT JO23VD
102 2MF 4 570 PEICGG JOIIID
JO22MF 4 570 PAICGG JO22ID
G220 4 50 PAICGG JO22ID
JO22KF 3 420 PASDYSA 1022MD
JO22RF i 90 padcrx  JO22QE

98
Bl
154
154
g1
146
LT
71
&8
35
9

QRE
146
149
201
148
123

QRB
g
148
89
&0
a5
36
35
£ |
23
14
12

QREB
35
a5

g
28
28
23
14
9

bekerpunten
1000

E08
743
699
697
392
491
350
254
74
15

bekerpunten
1000
649
LEE
375
x99
279
241
148
130
120
96
a7
36

bekerpunten
1250
B40
593
209
09

bekerpunten
1250
1250

1500
048
528
519
389
g3



- LR o PR S

ol b e

2ocm
PEINKT

PEL1EBX
PASDX/A
PE1ASH
PALAS
PAIDU
PEIMPZ

1 2mim
PE1MKT
PEL1ASH
PAICRX
PAICWS

ath loc,
JO33EE
10328C
JO22MD
JO22KF
J0Z0xw
jozovw
JO22IMNE

gqth loec.
JO33EE

JO22KF
1022MF
JIOZ2MF

Best DX gth-loc
1725 PAIBIC JO23XG

330 FAZRIK JO3ZHA
185 PE1ASH 1022KF

140 PASDXE/A JO22ZMD
B0 PA3ZDU  JO20VW
B0 PALAS  1O20XW
55 PASDX/A 1022MD

gso's kmfpunten Best DX gth-loc

4
2
2
2

620 FA3BIC JOZ23XMG
145 PAICGG 102210
120 PELASH JO22KF
50 PAICRX JO22IMF

QRB
9
i3
13
14
12
12
11

QRB
29
15
14

5

bekerpunten
1500

287
161
122
52
52
48

bekerpunten
1500

351
290
111



